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EXECUTIVE LUNCH SET

Choice of Main served with Chef’s Selections of Sashimi, Salad & Miso Soup

Josper Charcoal-Grilled Spring Chicken 52
Pan-fried Shrimp with Spicy Garlic or Wasabi Pepper 58
Seafood Toban Yaki 72
Beef Tenderloin Toban Yaki 76
Black Cod Miso 92
Chirashi Donburi 113
Chef’s Sushi Selections 113

WINE OF THE MONTH
22 by glass | 108 by bottle

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
18

OMAKASE

Multi Course

NOBU Tasting Menu
(Available from 12:00 PM to 1:30 PM)

LUNCH SIGNATURE
130 195

BENTO BOX
(Available Monday to Friday)

Classic Bento Seasonal Bento Vegetarian Bento
65 65 60

NOBU COLD DISHES

Miso Chips with Tuna and Scallop

Crispy Rice with Spicy Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail
Crispy Rice with Spicy Toro

Toro Tartare with Caviar

Yellowtail Jalapefio

Tiradito

New Style Sashimi

Tuna Tataki with Tozazu

Seafood Ceviche

Sashimi Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing
Lobster Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing
Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso
(Supplementary with Shrimp or Lobster)

NOBU HOT DISHES

Black Cod Miso

Black Cod Butter Lettuce

Seafood Toban Yaki

Rock Shrimp Tempura with Ponzu, Creamy Spicy Sauce or Jalapefio
Rock Shrimp Tempura with Three Sauces

Squid ‘Pasta’ with Light Garlic Sauce

Shrimp and Lobster with Spicy Lemon Sauce

Lobster Wasabi Pepper

King Crab Creamy Spicy

Beef Tenderloin Toban Yaki

Anticucho Peruvian Style F1 Japanese Rib Eye Steak (320g)

24
37
45
56
31
32
26
32
44
39
118

25
48 /118

63
36
48
41
46
38
88
128
65
54
128

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you
have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [#] NobuSingapore

JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF
A5

96 per 75 grams

Choice of Preparations
New Style Tataki TobanYaki Steak Flambé Tacos (6 pcs)

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you
have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [ NobuSingapore




NIGIRI & SASHIMI

SHUKO (price per piece)
Edamame 8 Tuna 14
Spicy Edamame 12 Chu-Toro 28
Shishito Peppers Den Miso 15 O-Toro 34
Umami Chicken Wings 16 Yellowtail 11
Amberjack 15
Salmon 9
NOBU TACOS Japanese Red Snapper 16
(minimum order of 2) Hirame 16
Tuna Dry Miso Golden Eye Snapper 20
Salmon Spicy Miso 7 Sea Perch 28
Scallop Tomato Salsa 11 Mackerel 10
Lobster Wasabi Sour Cream 13 Squid 10
Spicy Chicken (6pcs) 28 Octopus 10
Japanese Wagyu Beef (6pcs) 96 Abalone 36
Scallop 18
Japanese Sea Urchin 36
PLANT BASED Shrimp 10
Jumbo Sweet Shrimp 22
Shiitake Mushroom Salad 19 Fresh Water Eel 18
Tomato Ceviche 16 Anago 18
Kelp Salad 20 Salmon Egg 14
Field Greens Matsuhisa Dressing 14 Smelt Egg 10
Crispy Shiitake Salad 19 Tamago 10
Sugar Snap Peas Tempura with Aji Aioli 14
Cauliflower Jalapefio 18 SUSHI SELECTION
Steam Broccoli Shiso Salsa 18
Fried Okra with Ponzu Sauce 18 Cup Sushi 135
Nasu Miso 19 Sushi 125
Vegetables Spicy Garlic 18 Sashimi 125
Grilled Asparagus Dry Miso 25
Warm Mushroom Salad 19 SOUP
Mushroom Toban Yaki 21
Tofu Mascarpone Miso 28 Miso Soup 8
Tofu Steak Anticucho 28 Mushroom Soup 10
Clear Soup 10
Spicy Seafood Soup 22

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you
have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you

have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [£] NobuSingapore Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [ NobuSingapore



SUSHI MAKI DESSERT

Hand/Cut
Tuna 20 Chocolate Bento Box
Spicy Tuna 29 Chocolate Fondant, Matcha Ice Cream
Tuna Asparagus 24
Salmon 16 Nobu Cheesecake

Oat Cookie, Mango, Thai Sorbet
Salmon & Avocado 21
Toro & Scallion 30 . .
. . Miso Cappuccino
Yellowtail & Jalapefio 20 , ,
Pecan Crumble, Miso Creme Brulee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Coffee Foam
Spicy Scallop & Smelt Egg 25
Eel & Cucumber 25 Japanese Strawberry Cake
California 30 Vanilla Sponge, Strawberry Jam, Alimond Dip, Strawberry Ice Cream
Shrimp Tempura 24
Soft Shell Crab 34 Blood Orange Kakigori
Salmon Skin 14 White Chocolate Ice Cream, Coconut Jelly, Grenadine Syrup
House Special 34
Vegetable 14 Seasonal Exotic Fruit Selection
TEMPURA Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets
Mel
Shrimp 16 Japanese Melon
) Fresh Japanese Melon Slice

Corn Kakiage 14
Asparagus 12
Avocado 10
Shiitake Mushroom
Sweet Potato
Pumpkin
Uni 38
Shojin — Vegetable Selection 28

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you

26

23

19

24

26

26

24

26

have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [£] NobuSingapore Follow us on Nobu.Singapore [ NobuSingapore



