



WWW.NOBURESTAURANTS.COM

@NOBU.SINGAPORE

EXECUTIVE LUNCH SET

Choice of Main served with Chef's Selections of Sashimi, Salad & Miso Soup

Josper Charcoal-Grilled Spring Chicken	52
Pan-fried Shrimp with Spicy Garlic or Wasabi Pepper	58
Seafood Toban Yaki	72
Beef Tenderloin Toban Yaki	76
Black Cod Miso	92
Chirashi Donburi	113
Chef's Sushi Selections	113

WINE OF THE MONTH

22 by glass | 108 by bottle

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

18

OMAKASE

Multi Course

NOBU Tasting Menu

(Available from 12:00 PM to 1:30 PM)

LUNCH SIGNATURE

130 195

BENTO BOX

(Available Monday to Friday)

Classic Bento

65

Seasonal Bento

65

Vegetarian Bento

60

NOBU COLD DISHES

Miso Chips with Tuna and Scallop	24
Crispy Rice with Spicy Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail	37
Crispy Rice with Spicy Toro	45
Toro Tartare with Caviar	56
Yellowtail Jalapeño	31
Tiradito	32
New Style Sashimi	26
Tuna Tataki with Tozazu	32
Seafood Ceviche	44
Sashimi Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing	39
Lobster Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing	118
Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso	25
<i>(Supplementary with Shrimp or Lobster)</i>	
	48 / 118

NOBU HOT DISHES

Black Cod Miso	68
Black Cod Butter Lettuce	36
Seafood Toban Yaki	48
Rock Shrimp Tempura with Ponzu, Creamy Spicy Sauce or Jalapeño	41
Rock Shrimp Tempura with Three Sauces	46
Squid 'Pasta' with Light Garlic Sauce	38
Shrimp and Lobster with Spicy Lemon Sauce	88
Lobster Wasabi Pepper	128
King Crab Creamy Spicy	65
Beef Tenderloin Toban Yaki	54
Anticucho Peruvian Style F1 Japanese Rib Eye Steak (320g)	128

JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF

A 5

96 per 75 grams

Choice of Preparations

New Style Tataki Toban Yaki Steak Flambé Tacos (6 pcs)

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)

SHUKO

Edamame	8
Spicy Edamame	12
Shishito Peppers Den Miso	15
Umami Chicken Wings	16

NOBU TACOS

(minimum order of 2)

Tuna Dry Miso	9
Salmon Spicy Miso	7
Scallop Tomato Salsa	11
Lobster Wasabi Sour Cream	13
Spicy Chicken (6pcs)	28
Japanese Wagyu Beef (6pcs)	96

PLANT BASED

Shiitake Mushroom Salad	19
Tomato Ceviche	16
Kelp Salad	20
Field Greens Matsuhsa Dressing	14
Crispy Shiitake Salad	19
Sugar Snap Peas Tempura with Aji Aioli	14
Cauliflower Jalapeño	18
Steam Broccoli Shiso Salsa	18
Fried Okra with Ponzu Sauce	18
Nasu Miso	19
Vegetables Spicy Garlic	18
Grilled Asparagus Dry Miso	25
Warm Mushroom Salad	19
Mushroom Toban Yaki	21
Tofu Mascarpone Miso	28
Tofu Steak Anticucho	28

NIGIRI & SASHIMI

(price per piece)

Tuna	14
Chu-Toro	28
O-Toro	34
Yellowtail	11
Amberjack	15
Salmon	9
Japanese Red Snapper	16
Hirame	16
Golden Eye Snapper	20
Sea Perch	28
Mackerel	10
Squid	10
Octopus	10
Abalone	36
Scallop	18
Japanese Sea Urchin	36
Shrimp	10
Jumbo Sweet Shrimp	22
Fresh Water Eel	18
Anago	18
Salmon Egg	14
Smelt Egg	10
Tamago	10

SUSHI SELECTION

Cup Sushi	135
Sushi	125
Sashimi	125

SOUP

Miso Soup	8
Mushroom Soup	10
Clear Soup	10
Spicy Seafood Soup	22

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)

SUSHI MAKI

	Hand/Cut
Tuna	20
Spicy Tuna	22
Tuna Asparagus	24
Salmon	16
Salmon & Avocado	21
Toro & Scallion	30
Yellowtail & Jalapeño	20
Spicy Scallop & Smelt Egg	25
Eel & Cucumber	25
California	30
Shrimp Tempura	24
Soft Shell Crab	34
Salmon Skin	14
House Special	34
Vegetable	14

TEMPURA

Shrimp	16
Corn Kakiage	14
Asparagus	12
Avocado	10
Shiitake Mushroom	8
Sweet Potato	8
Pumpkin	8
Uni	38
Shojin – Vegetable Selection	28

DESSERT

Chocolate Bento Box	26
<i>Chocolate Fondant, Matcha Ice Cream</i>	
Nobu Cheesecake	23
<i>Oat Cookie, Mango, Thai Sorbet</i>	
Miso Cappuccino	19
<i>Pecan Crumble, Miso Creme Brulee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Coffee Foam</i>	
Japanese Strawberry Cake	24
<i>Vanilla Sponge, Strawberry Jam, Almond Dip, Strawberry Ice Cream</i>	
Blood Orange Kakigori	26
<i>White Chocolate Ice Cream, Coconut Jelly, Grenadine Syrup</i>	
Seasonal Exotic Fruit Selection	26
Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets	24

Japanese Melon	26
<i>Fresh Japanese Melon Slice</i>	

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)

Allow us to fulfil your needs - Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes.

Follow us on [Nobu.Singapore](#) [NobuSingapore](#)